M.E.L. GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL

2024-25 SCHEDULE

JV: 4:30 PM
VARSITY: 5:30 PM

PURSUING

VICTORY WITH HONOR

Pia Rive Rodrig acramenta Vacaville
Wed | Sept.11 River City @ Pioneer @ Sacramento Rodriguez Wood BYE @ Vacaville
Fri | Sept. 13 | @ Sacramento Vacaville BYE Pioneer @ River City @ Wood Vanden

Mon. | Sept. 16 Vacaville @ Vanden Wood BYE @ Pioneer River City @ Rodriguez
Wed. | Sept. 18 BYE Rodriguez @ River City @ Wood Vanden @ Vacaville Sacramento
Mon. | Sept. 23 @ Vanden (@ Sacramento Vacaville River City @ Rodriguez Pioneer BYE
Wed. | Sept.25 @ Wood BYE Vanden Vacaville @ Sacramento (@ Rodriguez Pioneer
Mon. | Sept. 30 Rodriguez @ Wood @ Pioneer @ Vanden BYE Sacramento River City
Wed. | Oct. 2 @ River City Pioneer Sacramento @ Rodriguez @ Wood BYE Vacaville
Mon. [ Oct. 7 Sacramento (@ Vacaville BYE (@ Pioneer River City Wood (@ Vanden
Wed. | Oct. 9 (@ Vacaville Vanden (@ Wood BYE Pioneer @ River City Rodriguez
Mon. | Oct. 14 BYE @ Rodriguez River City Wood @ Vanden Vacaville (@ Sacramento
Wed. | Oct. 16 Vanden Sacramento @ Vacaville @ River City Rodriguez @ Pioneer BYE
Mon. | Oct. 21 Wood BYE (@ Vanden @ Vacaville Sacramento Rodriguez @ Pioneer
Wed. | Oct. 23 (@ Rodriguez Wood Pioneer Vanden BYE (@ Sacramento @ River City

e 7/15 Dead Period

e 8/5 Practice Begins

e 8/16 First Scrimmage

e &/23 First Contest

e 9/24 Sit Out Period

e 10/24 Last Contest




